
©2017 Purina Animal Nutrition LLC. All rights reserved.

Purina® Proof Pays Feeding Trials

National Data: Cow/Calf

Cow/Calf

It pays to test your cow/calf feeding program 

The results below showcase many producers’ feeding trials across the United States,
testing feed for their cow/calf herds.

Your herd’s success starts with good cow nutrition. Is your feeding program supporting 
consistent body condition scores, optimal reproduction and healthy calves? The Purina® All 
Seasons™ Cattle Nutrition Program supports productive cows that stay in the herd longer.

Get your own proof. 
Ask your local dealer if you qualify 
for a Proof Pays feeding trial.

PCA8332SS

  

44

SUPPLEMENT
ACCURATION ®

4,273

5.64
5.21

35
2,777

5.65
5.37

201
29,922

NUMBER OF FEED
TRIALS :

NUMBER OF HEAD : 

AVERAGE BCS START :

AVERAGE BCS END :

 
ACCURATION

LIQUID SUPPLEMENT
MINERAL 

® ®

®
WIND AND RAIN

STORM

6.67OZ

4.17OZ

NUMBER OF HEAD :

MINERAL INTAKE
(TUBS)

MINERAL INTAKE
(GRANULAR)

NUMBER OF FEED
TRIALS :


