







Cow/Calf

Purina® Proof Pays Feeding Trials

National Data: Cow/Calf

It pays to test your cow/calf feeding program

The results below showcase many producers' feeding trials across the United States, testing feed for their cow/calf herds.

	ACCURATION® SUPPLEMENT	ACCURATION® LIQUID SUPPLEMENT		WIND AND RAIN® STORM® MINERAL
NUMBER OF FEED TRIALS :	44	35	NUMBER OF FEED TRIALS :	201
NUMBER OF HEAD :	4,273	2,777	NUMBER OF HEAD:	29,922
AVERAGE BCS START :	5.21	5.37	MINERAL INTAKE (GRANULAR)	4.17 oz
AVERAGE BCS END :	5.64	5.65	MINERAL INTAKE (TUBS)	6.67 oz

Your herd's success starts with good cow nutrition. Is your feeding program supporting consistent body condition scores, optimal reproduction and healthy calves? The Purina® All Seasons™ Cattle Nutrition Program supports productive cows that stay in the herd longer.

Get your own proof.

Ask your local dealer if you qualify for a Proof Pays feeding trial.

